
KWAI 20th National Kung-Fu-Wushu Championship 2023-24
On Dec. 27 to 29 Held At. Guwahati (Assam)

Result for Under 11 Boys
         

Sr.No.Weight
Category

Position Name’s D.O.B Certificate
No.

State/Unit
   

114kg to 16kg 1st Ranak Krishanan 10.06.2019 3987 UP    
2nd praynshu 11.05.2019 3988 Punjab    
3rd Hardik Gupta 25.07.2018 3989 Bihar    
3rd suhan 23.03.2019 3990 Delhi    

216kg to 18kg 1st Ummang Das 29.07.2016 3991 ASSAM    
2nd Pushp Raj Guru 18.01.2017 3992 UP    
3rd Bhupinder singh 09.02.2018 3993 Punjab    
3rd Rajeswar 05.05.2017 3994 MH    

318kg to 20
kg

1st San Ali 08.07.2015 3995 ASSAM    

2nd Deb Talukdar 21.08.2017 3996 Manipur    
3rd Rahul Yadav 26.07.2016 3997 UP    
3rd Dilbar singh 25.05.2017 3998 Punjab    

420kg to 22kg 1st Bitu Kaleta 12.02.2014 3999 ASSAM    
2nd Hriday Raj Nath 02.09.2013 4000 Tripura    
3rd Human Nath 20.12.2013 4001 Sikkam    
3rd Akrhithan S.K 23.05.2016 4002 Tamil Nadhu    

522kg to 24kg 1st Pushpa Jyoti Mahnta 18.01.2013 4003 ASSAM    
2nd Imran Hussain 22.01.2016 4004 Nagaland    
3rd Trinabh Barman 19.12.2015 4005 Mizoram    
3rd Mohit k Sahni 25.03.2016 4006 Manipur    

624kg to 26kg 1st Subhang jeet paul 23.09.2013 4007 ASSAM    
2nd Khamibam yai kuamba singh 21.10.2014 4008 Manipur    
3rd Adinath S Menon 05.03.2014 4009 kerla    
3rd Aarabikroala 01.12.2013 4010 Sikkam    

726kg to 28kg 1st Jyoti ShmayDas 26.06.2013 4011 ASSAM    
2nd Rafan Haris.I 26.11.2014 4012 Tamil Nadhu    
3rd Dev Danshan Das 24.11.2013 4013 Meghalaya    
3rd Daurdharan S 19.08.2013 4014 Manipur    

8Above 28kg 1st Anup Kumar 30.11.2013 4015 ASSAM    
2nd Gunajit Das 04.08.2013 4016 Gujrat    
3rd Samir Baishya 01.03.2013 4017 Manipur    
3rd Prince das 03.07.2013 4018 Tripura    

         

 
Result for Under 11 Girls

      

       

         

         
Sr.No.Weight

Category
Position Name’s D.O.B Certificate

No.
State/Unit

   

114kg to 16kg 1st Mayanshi Deka 08.05.2018 4019 ASSAM    
2nd SHIVANI 09.01.2018 4020 UP    
3rd KOMAL 08.05.2017 4021 PUNJAB    
3rd REKHA 07.07.2018 4022 MP    

216kg to 18kg 1st RADHIKA 26.02.2017 4023 PUNJAB    
2nd SUMAN 22.02.2018 4024 U.P    
3rd MINAKSHI 01.07.2017 4025 MH    
3rd SARIKA 05.09.2018 4026 MP    



318kg to 20
kg

1st Shilpa Choudhary 01.12.2014 4027 ASSAM    

2nd Sonakshi 07.05.2017 4028 Delhi    
3rd Nandika Kasyup 16.10.2015 4029 Manipur    
3rd TRIPTI 11.10.2016 4030 U.P    

420kg to 22kg 1st Diti Pargya Das 29.12.2015 4031 ASSAM    
2nd Chahatpreet kaur 19.03.2018 4032 PUNJAB    
3rd Jupitara das 17.05.2014 4033 Tripura    
3rd DIKSHA 02.11.2015 4034 DELHI    

522kg to 24kg 1st Jasandeep Kaur 01.11.2017 4035 PUNJAB    
2nd KUNIKA 21.12.2017 4036 U.P    
3rd HIMANI DASS 03.11.2016 4037 ASSAM    
3rd MONUREE 25.05.2017 4038 MANIPUR    

624kg to 26kg 1st Sreeti das 25.06.2014 4039 ASSAM    
2nd Jeevani Guru 15.03.2015 4040 U.P    
3rd Koushmavi das 24.09.15 4041 M.H    
3rd Harshita das 03.03.2015 4042 Tripura    

726kg to 28kg 1st Dikshita Boro 21.02.2015 4043 ASSAM    
2nd Chaniya das 26.05.2014 4044 Sikkam    
3rd Hiyamoni Raj

Bangoshi
08.01.2015 4045 Tripura

   

3rd Ritkriti dey 07.04.2014 4046 Nagaland    
8Above 28kg 1st KarismitaBarman 01.01.13 4047 ASSAM    

2nd violina sarma 24.08.2013 4048 Sikkam    
3rd Sanjana 28.11.2013 4049 U.P    
3rd Banita Chodhary 30.11.2013 4050 M.P    

         
  

Under-14 Boy's
     

       
         
         

Sr.No.Weight
Category

Position Name’s D.O.B Certificate
No.

State/Unit
   

122kg to 25kg 1st Ajay Sahu 19.08.2010 4051 ASSAM    
2nd Ajay das 25.10.2011 4052 Sikkam    
3rd LOVEPREET 22.06.2010 4053 PUNJAB    
3rd BALRAM 13.12.2011 4054 HARYANA    

225kg to 28kg 1st Bhaskar Jyoti Mali 18.08.2011 4055 ASSAM    
2nd Gurnoor Singh 17.09.2012 4056 PUNJAB    
3rd Bastab sarma 17.06.2012 4057 Tripura    
3rd JEETU 15.09.2011 4058 HARYANA    

328kg to 31
kg

1st Ashik Deori 01.12.2012 4059 ASSAM    

2nd Ayushman Saikia 25.10.2011 4060 Gujrat    
3rd Amritpal Singh 11.03.2012 4061 PUNJAB    

3rd Barun Boro 18.09.2011 4062 Manipur    
431kg to 34kg 1st Abinash kaleta 05.01.2010 4063 ASSAM    

2nd Anupal Kaleta 24.12.2011 4064 Nagaland    
3rd DibakraChutia 28.08.2011 4065 Mizoram    
3rd Tormoy Thakuria 31.03.2010 4066 Meghalaya    

534kg to 37kg 1st Mamno Balan N 07.12.2010 4067 Tamil.Nadu    
2nd Shiva Charan B 03.06.2010 4068 Kerla    
3rd Kaushik Nath 22.09.2011 4069 ASSAM    
3rd Bedanta Bikash

Sarma
21.08.2011 4070 Manipur    



637kg to 40kg 1st Bishaldeep Rabha 11.03.2011 4071 ASSAM    
2nd Bijit Das 22.11.2010 4072 Tripura    
3rd Eknoor Singh 09.09.2011 4073 PUNJAB    
3rd Arnal Pathak 09.09.2010 4074 Nagaland    

740kg to 43kg 1st Hemang Konwar 14.09.2010 4075 ASSAM    
2nd Deekshit 24.03.2010 4076 Tamil.Nadu    
3rd Parnay Jyoti Kaleta 24.07.2012 4077 Manipur    
3rd Marinmoy das 07.09.2010 4078 Mizoram    

843kg to 46kg 1st Raj Talukdar 09.01.2010 4079 ASSAM    
2nd Rishi Raj Mishara 04.08.2011 4080 Meghalaya    
3rd Nithiswar K 21.01.2010 4081 Tamil.Nadu    
3rd Shivansh Rai 13.10.2010 4082 U.P    

946kg to 49kg 1st Pargyan Talukdar 23.05.2010 4083 ASSAM    
2nd Ayush Verma 12.07.2010 4084 U.P    
3rd Matta sirisanth rao 31.07.2011 4085 ASSAM    
3rd Dirtishman das 05.01.2011 4086 Sikkam    

10 Above 49kg 1st Abhinav neog 25.02.2010 4087 ASSAM    
2nd Jeet Adikari 23.11.2011 4088 M.H    
3rd Avneet Singh 09.12.2010 4089 PUNJAB    
3rd Parteek Upadya 09.09.2010 4090 U.P    

         

 Under-14 Girl's      

         
Sr.No.Weight

Category
Position Name’s D.O.B Certificate

No.
State/Unit

   

122kg to 25kg 1st Nandita das 20.01.2012 4091 ASSAM    
2nd HARKOMAL 21.12.2011 4092 PUNJAB    
3rd RAJNI 23.11.2011 4093 DELHI    
3rd RESHMA 05.07.2011 4094 HARYANA    

225kg to 28kg 1st MANNAT 09.11.2011 4095 PUNJAB    
2nd RADHA 08.12.2010 4096 DELHI    
3rd RAJNI 05.04.2011 4097 HARYANA    
3rd VENU DAS 08.03.2012 4098 ASSAM    

328kg to 31
kg

1st Roji dev nath 12.06.2012 4099 ASSAM    

2nd RAJNI 16.05.2011 4100 MH    
3rd RAMAN 17.06.2011 4101 HARYANA    
3rd AMRIT 02.09.2012 4102 PUNJAB    

431kg to 34kg 1st Ros Mita Kaleta 12.03.2012 4103 ASSAM    
2nd Dibiya das 14.05.2010 4104 Tripura    
3rd DIYA 14.09.2010 4105 HARYANA    
3rd RIHDHI 09.12.2010 4106 PUNJAB    

534kg to 37kg 1st Rimpi Ramchary 20.07.2010 4107 ASSAM    
2nd Priya Biswas 27.02.2010 4108 Manipur    
3rd RUHANI 30.04.2011 4109 HARYANA    
3rd SUMITA 05.05.2010 4110 DELHI    

637kg to 40kg 1st Ishika 10.09.2010 4111 Delhi    
2nd Bristy das 02.08.2011 4112 ASSAM    
3rd Saneha 17.12.2010 4113 Delhi    
3rd Priyanka biswas 29.04.2010 4114 Sikkam    

740kg to 43kg 1st Kasturika Rabwa 20.04.2010 4115 ASSAM    
2nd Violina Ramcharya 24.10.2010 4116 Gujart    
3rd Nainshi Saini 19.12.2010 4117 U.P    
3rd ArunDhita Halder 18.09.2010 4118 West Bengal    



843kg to 46kg 1st Dikshita Rabwa 26.02.2010 4119 ASSAM    
2nd Rashi Nandhi 02.02.2011 4120 Bihar    
3rd Pankita Singh 01.01.2010 4121 ASSAM    
3rd RAMAN 07.08.2011 4122 HARYANA    

946 kg to 49
kg

1st Priyanshu 18.11.2010 4123 Delhi    

2nd BandhaniKaleta 23.02.2011 4124 ASSAM    
3rd VIRADHA 02.03.2010 4125 MH    
3rd GAURI 08.09.2011 4126 DELHI    

10 Above 49 kg Ist Alisha Khan 14.08.2010 4127 ASSAM    
2nd Gitika Paul 18.03.2010 4128 M.H    
3rd Nitiya Saini 19.11.2010 4129 U.P    
3rd Nandani saha 17.11.2010 4130 ASSAM    

         

 Under-17 Boy's      

         
Sr.No.Weight

Category
Position Name’s D.O.B Certificate

No.
State/Unit

   

128kg to 32kg 1st RAJVEER SINGH 07.05.2009 4131 PUNJAB    
2nd RAMAN 15.05.2008 4132 HARYANA    
3rd ISHAD 17.06.2007 4133 U.P    
3rd RAJA 13.09.2008 4134 MH    

232kg to 36kg 1st HAKIRT 23.05.2009 4135 DELHI    
2nd SUHAN 22.03.2008 4136 ASSAM    
3rd MOHD DILSHAD 20.09.2007 4137 U.P    
3rd SAHIL 04.07.2009 4138 DELHI    

336kg to 40kg 1st Bhasker Jyoti Deka 10.06.2009 4139 ASSAM    
2nd Aniket Kumar 17.08.2009 4140 PUNJAB    
3rd ANIL 18.09.2009 4141 DELHI    
3rd SHIVAM 14.06.2008 4142 HARYANA    

440kg to 44kg 1st Ariyan Mali 14.07.2007 4143 ASSAM    
2nd Rekiboor Ali 29.10.2007 4144 J&K    
3rd Rajnish 01.01.2008 4145 U.P    

3rd Deeraj Vishwkrma 07.08.2007 4146 Bihar    
544kg to 48kg 1st Alok Parkash Bind 08.08.2007 4147 U.P    

2nd Biswajit Barman 18.09.2007 4148 ASSAM    
3rd Roshan Kumar C 20.10.2008 4149 Tamil Nadhu    
3rd Bishal Mondal 16.01.2007 4150 Manipur    

648 kg to
52kg

1st Gyandera K Bind 08.07.2008 4151 U.P    

2nd Hariharan R 28.11.2007 4152 Tamil Nadhu    
3rd Kabir Sharma 19.10.2008 4153 PUNJAB    
3rd Birjon Basumatrey 18.08.2008 4154 ASSAM    

752kg to 56kg 1st Jhon Rose 25.03.2008 4155 Tamil Nadhu    
2nd San Ali 24.04.2008 4156 ASSAM    
3rd Mannat 17.8.2009 4157 PUNJAB    
3rd Prianshu Dubey 03.09.2007 4158 U.P    

856kg to 60kg 1st O Dhaman Singh 25.08.2009 4159 Manipur    
2nd Amit Narjary 20.06.2008 4160 ASSAM    
3rd Jobanpreet Singh 10.01.2009 4161 PUNJAB    
3rd Deep Jyoti Kaleta 15.01.2007 4162 Sikkam    

960kg to 64kg 1st Ishanuel Paite 05.10.2007 4163 ASSAM    
2nd Raktimkamal

Goswami
23.01.2007 4164 Manipur

   

3rd Jusrang Basumatary 01.11.2007 4165 Tripura    



3rd SHRI KANT 05.08.2009 4166 BIHAR    
10 Above 64kg 1st Pritam Kaleta 09.05.2007 4167 ASSAM    

2nd Dhiman Jyoti Nath 20.12.2007 4168 Mizoram    
3rd Mohit Kumar 27.03.2007 4169 Jharkhand    
3rd BIMAL KUMAR 23.08.2007 4170 BIHAR    

         

 Under-17 Girl's      

         
Sr.No.Weight

Category
Position Name’s D.O.B Certificate

No.
State/Unit

   

128kg to 32kg 1st SIVANI 23.09.2007 4171 HARYANA    
2nd REEMA 13.06.2009 4172 DELHI    
3rd GUJRI 15.05.2008 4173 M.H    
3rd RANI 05.06.2007 4174 M.P    

232kg to 36kg 1st RUHI 07.08.2009 4175 DELHI    
2nd RAGHVI 12.03.2009 4176 HARYANA    
3rd SIFALI 16.02.2007 4177 U.P    
3rd PALVI 18.04.2007 4178 M.P    

336kg to 40kg 1st Roshni Rana 10.09.2007 4179 Delhi    
2nd Sejal maurya 06.08.2008 4180 U.P    
3rd Lipika Das 26.07.2008 4181 ASSAM    
3rd GURNOOR 06.08.2009 4182 PUNJAB    

440kg to 44kg 1st Tora Begum 28.11.2007 4183 ASSAM    
2nd Palakpreet Kaur 10.10.2007 4184 PUNJAB    
3rd SAMGEETA 11.09.2008 4185 DELHI    
3rd BABITA 18.06.2009 4186 UP    

544kg to 48kg 1st Isha 09.03.2007 4187 Delhi    
2nd Nandani 25.01.2008 4188 M.P    
3rd Magimapreethi .M 15.03.2008 4189 Tamil Nadhu    
3rd Sagrika Das 06.03.2008 4190 ASSAM    

648 kg to
52kg

1st Tonuja moran 01.01.2008 4191 Arunachal
Pardesh    

2nd Banashmita baruha 23.03.2007 4192 ASSAM    
3rd SEEMA 24.08.2008 4193 DELHI    
3rd RAJNI 23.08.2007 4194 HARYANA    

752kg to 56kg 1st Mehak sharma 10.2.2009 4195 Punjab    
2nd KAVAYA 15.09.2007 4196 MH    
3rd Kanishka Anandhi.M 18.06.2008 4197 Tamil Nadhu    
3rd RAKHI 19.04.2009 4198 M.P    

856kg to 60kg 1st BIMAL 03.12.2007 4199 HARYANA    
2nd TANU 06.09.2008 4200 DELHI    
3rd SANDEEP 12.05.2008 4201 PUNJAB    
3rd CHNCHU 18.04.2008 4202 U.P    

960kg to 64kg 1st CHETNA 10.10.2008 4203 BIHAR    
2nd TANYA 19.08.2007 4204 U.P    
3rd RANJINDER 15.06.2007 4205 PUNJAB    
3rd KAMAL 19.06.2008 4206 DELHI    

10 Above 64kg 1st SURBHI 10.12.2008 4207 BIHAR    
2nd LAXMI 17.06.2008 4208 M.H    
3rd KOMAL 17.05.2007 4209 HARYANA    
3rd KARAMJEET KAUR 19.08.2008 4210 PUNJAB    

         

 Under-19 Boy's      
         



Sr.No.Weight
Category

Position Name’s D.O.B Certificate
No.

State/Unit
   

138kg to 42kg 1st Prince 11.08.2006 4211 PUNJAB    
2nd AJAY 16.05.2006 4212 U.P    
3rd RAHUL 15.05.2006 4213 M.H    
3rd ELVISH 12.03.2006 4214 M.P    

242kg to 46kg 1st Adarsh Kumar 06.02.2005 4215 BIHAR    
2nd SUHAR 05.09.2006 4216 DELHI    
3rd JASHAN 12.04.2005 4217 PUNJAB    
3rd RAJESH 29.12.2006 4218 M.H    

346kg to 50kg 1st Riki Raj Deka 22.11.2005 4219 ASSAM    
2nd AVRAJ 14.05.2006 4220 BIHAR    
3rd HARDIK 17.08.2005 4221 DELHI    
3rd RAHUL 18.06.2006 4222 HARAYNA    

450kg to 54kg 1st Ramrup Kumar 12.04.2006 4223 BIHAR    
2nd RAMAN 17.09.2006 4224 PUNJAB    
3rd DILNOOR 20.03.2005 4225 DELHI    
3rd MANOJ 17.05.2006 4226 U.P    

554kg to 58kg 1st Bibek Sahu 17.09.2006 4227 ASSAM    
2nd Nayanjit Roy 13.02.2005 4228 Sikkam    
3rd Subrana moni 24.12.2005 4229 Manipur    
3rd SURAJ 12.10.2006 4230 M.H    

658kg to 62kg 1st Marionmoy Gogi 16.08.2005 4231 ASSAM    
2nd SUNNY 19.06.2005 4232 PUNJAB    
3rd REYAN 03.04.2006 4233 M.H    
3rd AADVIK 08.05.2005 4234 M.P    

762kg to 66kg 1st Satinder Singh 17.11.2005 4235 PUNJAB    
2nd Parbhash ram 28.02.2006 4236 U.P    
3rd PRYASH 23.09.2006 4237 BIHAR    
3rd KARAN 26.07.2006 4238 PUNJAB    

866kg to 70kg 1st SOURAV 21.08.2006 4239 BIHAR    
2nd MURLI 13.05.2006 4240 HARAYNA    
3rd RAMAN 13.02.2005 4241 M.H    
3rd DILJOT 05.09.2006 4242 ASSAM    

970kg to 74kg 1st Kamlesh Kumar 24.04.2006 4243 Tamil Nadhu    
2nd YADHAV 23.09.2006 4244 U.P    
3rd HARGUN 10.06.2005 4245 HARAYNA    
3rd TAURN 01.10.2006 4246 M.P    

10 Above 74kg 1st Akash Kumar 09.10.2006 4247 Jarkhand    
2nd Mugesh Singh 25.05.2005 4248 Tamil Nadhu    
3rd RUHAR 17.08.2006 4249 HARAYNA    
3rd TAROJ 18.04.2006 4250 DELHI    

         

  
Under-19 Girl's

     

      

         
Sr.No.Weight

Category
Position Name’s D.O.B Certificate

No.
State/Unit

   

138kg to 42kg 1st Priti 16.03.2005 4251 Delhi H    
2nd SONAM 14.09.2006 4252 HARYANA    
3rd PARI 08.08.2005 4253 M.P    
3rd PRINKA 25.09.2006 4254 Delhi H    

242kg to 46kg 1st Harkomal Kaur 23.09.2006 4255 PUNJAB    
2nd RZIA 24.05.2005 4256 BIHAR    



3rd SANGEETA 16.09.2006 4257 U.P    
3rd LAXMI 23.08.2005 4258 HARYANA    

346kg to 50kg 1st Veoleena Talkudar 20.04.2006 4259 ASSAM    
2nd Komalpreet kaur 08.09.2006 4260 PUNJAB    
3rd Susmita Haloi 10.04.2005 4261 Manipur    
3rd PIHU 13.09.2005 4262 M.H    

450kg to 54kg 1st Harshdeep Kaur 16.10.2005 4263 PUNJAB    
2nd PALAK 24.12.2005 4264 U.P    
3rd SUNANA 12.10.2006 4265 BIHAR    
3rd HARAM 16.08.2005 4266 HARYANA    

554kg to 58kg 1st RUHANI 19.06.2005 4267 BIHAR    
2nd SUHANI 03.04.2006 4268 U.P    
3rd GURJEET KAUR 08.05.2005 4269 PUNJAB    
3rd RAGHVI 17.11.2005 4270 HARYANA    

658kg to 62kg 1st KVITA 28.02.2006 4271 U.P    
2nd MONIKA 23.09.2006 4272 M.H    
3rd HUSINA 26.07.2006 4273 BIHAR    
3rd RAJKUMRI 21.08.2006 4274 M.P    

762kg to 66kg 1st TARNAV 13.05.2006 4275 BIHAR    
2nd TANU 13.02.2005 4276 HARYANA    
3rd KAMAL 05.09.2006 4277 PUNJAB    
3rd KUMARI 24.04.2006 4278 M.H    

866kg to 70kg 1st RAMAN 23.09.2006 4279 M.P    
2nd MEHAR 10.06.2005 4280 PUNJAB    
3rd RANI 01.10.2006 4281 HARYANA    
3rd JYOTI 24.12.2005 4282 BIHAR    

970kg to 74kg 1st PRIYANKA 12.10.2006 4283 PUNJAB    
2nd KAJAL 16.08.2005 4284 BIHAR    
3rd PUNAM 19.06.2005 4285 U.P    
3rd Komalpreet kaur 03.04.2006 4286 M.H    

10 Above 74kg 1st Preet Kaur 04.12.2007 4287 PUNJAB    
2nd HUSHAN 24.12.2005 4288 HARYANA    
3rd NITIKA 12.10.2006 4289 U.P    
3rd ROHNI 16.08.2005 4290            M.H    

        

 Above-19 Boy's      
         

Sr.No.Weight
Category

Position Name’s D.O.B Certificate
No.

State/Unit
   

140 kg to
45kg

1st Rahul Raj 26.12.2005 4291 ASSAM    

2nd Sunand Kumar
Thakur

13.11.1994 4292 BIHAR    

3rd PARTIK 27.09.2001 4293 U.P    
3rd Rahul Raj 23.07.2003 4294 HARYANA    

245kg to 50kg 1st AMAN DEEP SINGH 13.05.2002 4295 PUNJAB    
2nd TARNAV 18.03.2001 4296 BIHAR    
3rd RAM 14.07.2000 4297 U.P    
3rd MANAV 18.06.2001 4298 M.H    

350kg to 55kg 1st Shahzad Singh 21.05.2003 4299 PUNJAB    
2nd Jitumoni Majumdar 17.09.2002 4300 ASSAM    
3rd Manan Lonankan 05.12.2004 4301 ASSAM    
3rd NAMAN 15.09.2001 4302 BIHAR    

455kg to 60kg 1st Nabha Jyoti Medani 08.02.1999 4303 ASSAM    
2nd Mukut Rabha 18.11.2004 4304 Manipur    



3rd Harihan Sai Kaleta 10.01.2004 4305 Tripura    
3rd ROHIT 17.07.2000 4306 HARYANA    

560kg to 65kg 1st Debashish Barpujri 18.06.2006 4307 ASSAM    
2nd Mithun Moran 01.04.2004 4308 Arunachal

Pardesh
   

3rd Raytham 16.05.2000 4309 PUNJAB    
3rd Lakhyajit Moran 15.09.2003 4310 Mizoram    

665kg to 70kg 1st Ujjal Burgohan 06.06.2004 4311 ASSAM    
2nd AshrafulHaque 10.03.2004 4312 Sikkam    
3rd Paramjit Singh 22.03.2001 4313 PUNJAB    
3rd David Kr Roy 19.07.2004 4314 Manipur    

770kg to 75kg 1st BILASH 01.09.2003 4315 BIHAR    
2nd ABHIJOT 04.07.2002 4316 HARYANA    
3rd ROHIT 03.06.2003 4317 PUNJAB    
3rd ANAM 06.05.2001 4318 M.H    

875kg to 80kg 1st Sukhbir Singh 22.06.2000 4319 Delhi    
2nd Jaskirat Singh 24.11.2002 4320 PUNJAB    
3rd Owais Mehraj 25.12.2003 4321 J&K    
3rd Arjed Ali 21.09.2001 4322 ASSAM    

980kg to 85kg 1st HARBHAJAN 13.06.2001 4323 PUNJAB    
2nd VIKAS 18.05.2000 4324 HARYANA    
3rd SOURAV 15.02.2002 4325 M.H    
3rd GOARAV 19.10.2000 4326 BIHAR    

10 Above 85kg 1st DipuBezbaruah 20.03.2003 4327 ASSAM    
2nd R Sandeep 07.12.1999 4328 Tamil Nadhu    
3rd RAHUL 21.11.2003 4329 U.P    
3rd OM PRAKSH 19.08.2000 4330 BIHAR    

         

 Above-19 Girl's      

         
Sr.No.Weight

Category
Position Name’s D.O.B Certificate

No.
State/Unit

   

140 kg to
45kg

1st Jaya Dubey 15.09.2004 4331 U.P    

2nd Dipali Daimary 01.01.2004 4332 ASSAM    
3rd Sanjana Choudhary 06.12.2003 4333 Manipur    
3rd Sanjana Choudhary 07.09.2000 4334 BIHAR    

245kg to 50kg 1st Sagrika Talukdar 16.12.2004 4335 ASSAM    
2nd Rekha Moni Bondali 15.07.1999 4336 Sikkam    
3rd Jonmani Baro 01.01.2003 4337 Tripura    
3rd SONIA 27.09.2000 4338 UP    

350kg to 55kg 1st Priyanka Nath 21.03.2003 4339 ASSAM    
2nd Maniya Kanwari 01.01.1995 4340 Mizoram    
3rd Sati 17.10.1999 4341 Delhi    
3rd RADHIKA 05.09.2000 4342 U.P    

455kg to 60kg 1st HARNOOR 08.02.2002 4343 PUNJAB    
2nd RASHMI 10.12.2002 4344 HARAYNA    
3rd ARANVI 14.09.2000 4345 M.H    
3rd MANYA 17.09.2001 4346 Delhi    

560kg to 65kg 1st ASHVI 16.05.2002 4347 U.P    
2nd HARKOMAL 24.072003 4348 HARAYNA    
3rd RUHANI 25.08.2003 4349 M.H    
3rd REEVA 21.05.2000 4350 BIHAR    

665kg to 70kg 1st Mitali Gohain 25.12.1998 4351 ASSAM    
2nd RANCHI 21.07.2000 4352 HARAYNA    



3rd PRINKYA 13.10.2001 4353 BIHAR    
3rd DEEPIKA 18.07.2002 4354 M.H    

770kg to 75kg 1st Deepamoni Kalita 18.02.2001 4355 ASSAM    
2nd HUSAN PREET

KAUR
06.05.2001 4356 PUNJAB    

3rd TAMANA 22.06.2000 4357 HARAYNA    
3rd Jaya 24.11.2002 4358 M.P    

875kg to 80kg 1st DWAHNI 25.12.2003 4359 U.P    
2nd JUHI 15.09.2004 4360 BIHAR    
3rd ALIA 01.01.2004 4361 M.H    
3rd SEETA 19.10.2000 4362 Gujrat    

980kg to 85kg 1st BHUPINDER KAUR 20.03.2003 4363 PUNJAB    
2nd REEGMA 07.12.1999 4364 BIHAR    
3rd SUNITA 21.11.2003 4365 M.H    
4th SHAHLA 19.08.2000 4366 U.P    

10 Above 85kg 1st GURNOOR 14.07.2000 4367 HARAYNA    
2nd PIHU 18.06.2001 4368 DELHI    
3rd TRNAV 21.05.2003 4369 M.H    
3rd HIMANSHI 17.09.2002 4370 U.P    
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 KWAI 20th National Kung-Fu-
Wushu Championship 2023-24

On Dec. 27 to 29 Held At.
Guwahati (Assam)
Result for Under 11 Boys

     

      

      

   Under-11 Boy's       
         

Sr.No.Weight
Category

Position Name’s D.O.B Certificate
No.

State/Unit
   

1Snake Style 1st HIMANSU 11.12.2017 4371 Punjab    
2nd Mohamed Haameem PH 25.08.2014 4372 Tamil Nadhu    
3rd Hardik Gupta 25.07.2018 4373 Bihar    
3rd suhan 23.03.2019 4374 Delhi    

2Monkey
Style

1st Ummang Das 29.07.2016 4375 ASSAM    

2nd Pushp Raj Guru 18.01.2017 4376 UP    
3rd Bhupinder singh 09.02.2018 4377 Punjab    
3rd Rajeswar 05.05.2017 4378 MH    

3Eagle Style 1st San Ali 08.07.2015 4379 ASSAM    

2nd DEVAM 21.08.2017 4380 HARAYNA    
3rd Rahul Yadav 26.07.2016 4381 UP    
3rd Dilbar singh 25.05.2017 4382 Punjab    

4Tiger Style 1st RAJ 12.02.2014 4383 Delhi    
2nd HARDIK 02.09.2013 4384 HARAYNA    
3rd Human Nath 20.12.2013 4385 ASSAM    
3rd Akrhithan S.K 23.05.2016 4386 Tamil Nadhu    



5Single Stick 1st RAHGHU 18.01.2013 4387 MH    
2nd Imran Hussain 22.01.2016 4388 ASSAM    
3rd SUNIL 19.12.2015 4389 BIHAR    
3rd Mohit 25.03.2016 4390 HARAYNA    

6Double Stick 1st Subhang jeet paul 23.09.2013 4391 ASSAM    
2nd Khamibam yai kuamba singh 21.10.2014 4392 Manipur    
3rd Adinath S Menon 05.03.2014 4393 kerla    
3rd Aarabikroala 01.12.2013 4394 Manipur    

7Sward 1st RUHAN 21.12.2013 4395 HARAYNA    
2nd Rafan Haris.I 26.11.2014 4396 Tamil Nadhu    
3rd Dev Danshan Das 24.11.2013 4397 ASSAM    
3rd DHRUV 19.08.2013 4398 UP    

8Spear 1st ANIL 30.11.2013 4399 BIHAR    
2nd Gunajit Das 04.08.2013 4400 ASSAM    
3rd Samir 01.03.2013 4401 HARAYNA    
3rd Prince 03.07.2013 4402 MH    

         

  
Under-11 Girl's

     

       

         

         
Sr.No.Weight

Category
Position Name’s D.O.B Certificate

No.
State/Unit

   

1Snake Style 1st Mayanshi Deka 08.05.2018 4403 ASSAM    
2nd SHIVANI 09.01.2018 4404 UP    
3rd KOMAL 08.05.2017 4405 PUNJAB    
3rd REKHA 07.07.2018 4406 MP    

2Monkey
Style

1st RADHIKA 26.02.2017 4407 PUNJAB    

2nd SUMAN 22.02.2018 4408 U.P    
3rd MINAKSHI 01.07.2017 4409 MH    
3rd SARIKA 05.09.2018 4410 MP    

3Eagle Style 1st Shilpa Choudhary 01.12.2014 4411 ASSAM    
2nd Sonakshi 07.05.2017 4412 Delhi    
3rd Nandika Kasyup 16.10.2015 4413 Tripura    
3rd TRIPTI 11.10.2016 4414 U.P    

4Tiger Style 1st Diti Pargya Das 29.12.2015 4415 ASSAM    
2nd Chahatpreet kaur 19.03.2018 4416 PUNJAB    
3rd Jupitara das 17.05.2014 4417 ASSAM    
3rd DIKSHA 02.11.2015 4418 DELHI    

5Single Stick 1st Jasandeep Kaur 01.11.2017 4419 PUNJAB    
2nd KUNIKA 21.12.2017 4420 U.P    
3rd HIMANI DASS 03.11.2016 4421 ASSAM    
3rd MONUREE 25.05.2017 4422 MANIPUR    

6Double Stick 1st Sreeti das 25.06.2014 4423 Sikkam    
2nd Jeevani Guru 15.03.2015 4424 U.P    
3rd KASHVI 24.09.15 4425 HARYANA    
3rd HARSITA 11.10.2015 4426 BIHAR    

7Sword 1st Dikshita Boro 21.02.2015 4427 ASSAM    
2nd CHANCHU 26.05.2014 4428 HARYANA    
3rd HITIKA 08.01.2015 4429 BIHAR    
3rd RASHMI 07.04.2014 4430 UP    

8Spear 1st KARIMA 01.01.13 4431 MH    
2nd VEENU 24.08.2013 4432 BIHAR    



3rd Sanjana 28.11.2013 4433 U.P    
3rd Banita Chodhary 30.11.2013 4434 ASSAM    

         
  

Under-14 Boy's
     

       
         
         

S. No Kung-Fu –
Wushu
Patterns

Position Names D.O.B. Certificate
No.

State/ Unit
   

1Snake style 1st Vishwa .G 29.02.2012 4435 Tamil Nadhu    
2nd Kaleswaran. G 24.06.2010 4436           Kerla    
3rd Akhilesh Prabu.L 22.08.2010 4437 M.H    
3rd Ajay Sahu 19.08.2010 4438 ASSAM    

2Monkey style 1st Ajay das 25.10.2011 4439 ASSAM    
2nd LOVEPREET 22.06.2010 4440 PUNJAB    
3rd BALRAM 13.12.2011 4441 HARYANA    
3rd JATIN 15.06.2011 4442 UP    

3Eagle style 1st Gurnoor Singh 17.09.2012 4443 PUNJAB    
2nd Bastab sarma 17.06.2012 4444 ASSAM    
3rd JEETU 15.09.2011 4445 HARYANA    
3rd NANDAN SHARMA 21.11.2012 4446 DELHI    

4Tiger style 1st Ayushman Saikia 25.10.2011 4447 ASSAM    
2nd Amritpal Singh 11.03.2012 4448 PUNJAB    
3rd RAMNIK 25.05.2012 4449 DELHI    
3rd MAHINPAL 13.01.2011 4450 KERLA    

5Single stick 1st KARAMJIT SINGH 22.2.2012 4451 PUNJAB    
2nd DibakraChutia 28.08.2011 4452 ASSAM    
3rd HARMESH 12.11.2012 4453 HARYANA    
3rd Mamno Balan N 07.12.2010 4454 Tamil.Nadu    

6Double stick 1st RAMINDER SINGH 22.11.2010 4455 PUNJAB    
2nd ROHAN 03.12.2010 4456 DELHI    
3rd SALEEM 14.9.2010 4457 JARKHAND    
3rd MANAV 01.02.2011 4458 MH    

7Sword 1st GOURAV 23.8.2012 4459 UP    
2nd Vishwa .G 29.02.2012 4460 Tamil Nadhu    
3rd Kaleswaran. G 24.06.2010 4461 Kerla    

3rd Hari Hara Sudhan 01.12.2012 4462 Karnatka    
8Spare 1st Vishwa .G 29.02.2012 4463 Tamil Nadhu    

2nd NISHAN SINGH 23.5.2011 4464 PUNJAB    
3rd JATIN 22.01.2011 4465 DELHI    
3rd MOHD USMAN 27.10.2012 4466 UP    

         

         

         

  
Under-14 Girl's

     

       

         

         

         
Sr.
No.

Kung-Fu-
Wushu
Patterns

PositionNames D.O.B. Certificate
No.

State/Unit
   

1Snake style 1st RAJINDER KAUR 3.12.2011 4467 PUNJAB    



2nd RAJNI 16.05.2011 4468 MH    
3rd RAMAN 17.06.2011 4469 HARYANA    
3rd NIRMLA 09.12.2011 4470 UP    

2Monkey style 1st Ros Mita Kaleta 12.03.2012 4471 ASSAM    
2nd AMRIT 02.09.2012 4472 PUNJAB    
3rd DIYA 14.09.2010 4473 HARYANA    
3rd RIHDHI 8.9.2011 4474 UP    

3Eagle Style 1st Priya Biswas 27.02.2010 4475 ASSAM    
2nd NANDNI 20.10.2011 4476 UP    
3rd RUHANI 30.04.2011 4477 HARYANA    
3rd SUMITA 05.05.2010 4478 DELHI    

4Tiger style 1st Ishika 10.09.2010 4479 Delhi    
2nd Bristy das 02.08.2011 4480 ASSAM    
3rd Saneha 17.12.2010 4481 U.P    
3rd LAKHWINDER 23.04.2011 4482 PUNJAB    

5Single stick 1st KUNISHKA 22.11.2011 4483 HARYANA    
2nd Violina Ramcharya 24.10.2010 4484 ASSAM    
3rd Nainshi Saini 19.12.2010 4485 U.P    
3rd SUKHJINDER 22.11.2011 4486 PUNJAB    

6Double stick 1st PARMILA 09.12.2010 4487 PUNJAB    
2nd Rashi Nandhi 02.02.2011 4488 ASSAM    
3rd BANITA 08.11.2011 4489 DELHI    
3rd RAMAN 07.08.2011 4490 HARYANA    

7Sword 1st Priyanshu 18.11.2010 4491 Delhi    
2nd BandhaniKaleta 23.02.2011 4492 ASSAM    
3rd VIRADHA 02.03.2010 4493 MH    
3rd GAURI 08.09.2011 4494 Bihar    

8Spare 1st Gitika Paul 14.08.2010 4495 ASSAM    
2nd RUBAL KUMARI 07.12.2011 4496 DELHI    
3rd Nitiya Saini 19.11.2010 4497 U.P    
3rd SUNITA 12.03.2011 4498 PUNJAB    

         

         

  
Under-17 Boy's

     

       

         

         
         

Sr.
No.

Kung-Fu-
Wushu
Patterns

PositionNames D.O.B. Certificate
No.

State/Unit
   

1Snake Style 1st Avinash Karthick.T.M 25.01.2010 4499 Tamil Nadhu    
2nd KIRANPAL 12.05.2009 4500 DELHI    
3rd Bishal Mondal 16.01.2007 4501 ASSAM    
3rd Gyandera K Bind 08.07.2008 4502 U.P    

2Monkey style 1st Hariharan R 28.11.2007 4503 Tamil Nadhu    
2nd Kabir Sharma 19.10.2008 4504 PUNJAB    
3rd Birjon Basumatrey 18.08.2008 4505 ASSAM    
3rd JAMIL KHAN 24.04.2008 4506 U.P    

3Eagle style 1st San Ali 24.04.2008 4507 ASSAM    
2nd Mannat 17.8.2009 4508 PUNJAB    
3rd Prianshu Dubey 03.09.2007 4509 U.P    
3rd O Dhaman Singh 25.08.2009 4510 Manipur    

4Tiger style 1st Amit Narjary 20.06.2008 4511 ASSAM    



2nd Jobanpreet Singh 10.01.2009 4512 PUNJAB    
3rd KARAN 09.09.2008 4513 DELHI    
3rd PRINCE 03.09.2009 4514 HARYANA    

5Single Stick 1st ANGREJ SINGH 01.12.2008 4515 PUNJAB    
2nd Jusrang Basumatary 01.11.2007 4516 ASSAM    
3rd SHRI KANT 05.08.2009 4517 BIHAR    
3rd RAJ KUMAR 08.07.2008 4518 DELHI    

6Double Stick 1st Dhiman Jyoti Nath 20.12.2007 4519 ASSAM    
2nd Mohit Kumar 27.03.2007 4520 Jharkhand    
3rd BIMAL KUMAR 23.08.2007 4521 BIHAR    
3rd Roshan Kumar C 20.10.2008 4522 Tamil Nadhu    

7Sword 1st Avinash Karthick.T.M 25.01.2010 4523 Tamil Nadhu    
2nd JOBAN SINGH 08.12.2008 4524 PUNJAB    
3rd RAHUL 02.02.2009 4525 HARYANA    
3rd Raktimkamal

Goswami
23.01.2007 4526 ASSAM

   

8Spare 1st KAMAL SHARMA 15.09.2007 4527 PUNJAB    
2nd JIMMY 11.09.2008 4528 U.P    
3rd Deep Jyoti Kaleta 15.01.2007 4529 ASSAM    
3rd Jhon Rose 25.03.2008 4530 Tamil Nadhu    

         

  Under-17 Girl's      
         

Sr.
No.

Kung-Fu-
Wushu
Patterns

PositionNames D.O.B. Certificate
No.

State/Unit
   

1Snake Style 1st Kanishka Anandhi.M 28.11.2007 4531 Tamil Nadhu    
2nd Palakpreet Kaur 10.10.2007 4532 PUNJAB    
3rd SAMGEETA 11.09.2008 4533 DELHI    
3rd BABITA 18.06.2009 4534 UP    

2Monkey
Style

1st Isha 05.05.2008 4535 PUNJAB    

2nd Nandani 25.01.2008 4536 Delhi    
3rd Magimapreethi .M 15.03.2008 4537 Tamil Nadhu    
3rd Sagrika Das 06.03.2008 4538 ASSAM    

3Eagle Style 1st Tonuja moran 01.01.2008 4539 Arunachal
Pardesh    

2nd Banashmita baruha 23.03.2007 4540 ASSAM    
3rd SEEMA 24.08.2008 4541 DELHI    
3rd RAJNI 23.08.2007 4542 HARYANA    

4Tiger Style 1st Mehak sharma 10.2.2009 4543 Punjab    
2nd KAVAYA 15.09.2007 4544 MH    
3rd Kanishka Anandhi.M 18.06.2008 4545 Tamil Nadhu    
3rd RAKHI 19.04.2009 4546 MP    

5Single Stick 1st BIMAL 03.12.2007 4547 HARYANA    
2nd TANU 06.09.2008 4548 DELHI    
3rd SANDEEP 12.05.2008 4549 PUNJAB    
3rd CHNCHU 18.04.2008 4550 UP    

6Double stick 1st CHETNA 10.10.2008 4551 BIHAR    
2nd TANYA 19.08.2007 4552 UP    
3rd RANJINDER 15.06.2007 4553 PUNJAB    
3rd KAMAL 19.06.2008 4554 DELHI    

7Sword 1st SURBHI 10.12.2008 4555 BIHAR    
2nd LAXMI 17.06.2008 4556 MH    
3rd KOMAL 17.05.2007 4557 HARYANA    



3rd KARAMJEET KAUR 19.08.2008 4558 PUNJAB    
8Spare 1st Isha 09.03.2007 4559 DELHI    

2nd SANGEETA 23.03.2008 4560 PUNJAB    
3rd MEENA 09.12.2008 4561 HARYANA    
3rd REEMA 01.04.2007 4562 UP    

         

  Under-19 Boy's      
         

Sr.
No.

Kung-Fu-
Wushu
Patterns

PositionNames D.O.B. Certificate
No.

State/Unit
   

1Snake Style 1st MANOJ 17.05.2006 4563 BIHAR    
2nd Bibek Sahu 17.09.2006 4564 ASSAM    
3rd RANINDER SINGH 09.12.2005 4565 PUNJAB    
3rd ADITIA 22.11.2005 4566 DELHI    

2Monkey
Style

1st SURAJ 12.10.2006 4567 MH    

2nd Marionmoy Gogi 16.08.2005 4568 ASSAM    
3rd SUNNY 19.06.2005 4569 PUNJAB    

3rd REYAN 03.04.2006 4570 Gujrat    
3Eagle Style 1st AADVIK 08.05.2005 4571 MP    

2nd Satinder Singh 17.11.2005 4572 PUNJAB    
3rd Parbhash ram 28.02.2006 4573 U.P    
3rd PRYASH 23.09.2006 4574 BIHAR    

4Tiger style 1st KARAN 26.07.2006 4575 PUNJAB    
2nd SOURAV 21.08.2006 4576 BIHAR    
3rd MURLI 13.05.2006 4577 HARAYNA    
3rd RAMAN 13.02.2005 4578 MH    

5Single Stick 1st DILJOT 05.09.2006 4579 ASSAM    
2nd Kamlesh Kumar 24.04.2006 4580 Tamil Nadhu    
3rd YADHAV 23.09.2006 4581 UP    
3rd HARGUN 10.06.2005 4582 HARAYNA    

6Double Stick 1st TAURN 01.10.2006 4583 MP    
2nd Akash Kumar 09.10.2006 4584 Jarkhand    
3rd Mugesh Singh 25.05.2005 4585 Tamil Nadhu    
3rd RUHAR 17.08.2006 4586 HARAYNA    

7Sward 1st TAROJ 18.04.2006 4587 DELHI    
2nd Nayanjit Roy 13.02.2005 4588 ASSAM    
3rd Prince 11.08.2006 4589 PUNJAB    
3rd AJAY 16.05.2006 4590 UP    

8Spare 1st RAHUL 15.05.2006 4591 MH    
2nd ELVISH 12.03.2006 4592 MP    
3rd Adarsh Kumar 06.02.2005 4593 BIHAR    
3rd Subrana moni 24.12.2005 4594 ASSAM    

         
  

Under -19 Girl's
     

       
         

Sr.
No.

Kung-Fu-
Wushu
Patterns

PositionNames D.O.B. Certificate
No.

State/Unit
   

1Snake Style 1st PREET KAUR 17.02.2006 4595 PUNJAB    
2nd PUNNAM 09.07.2005 4596 UP    
3rd Priti 16.03.2005 4597 Delhi H    



3rd SONAM 14.09.2006 4598 HARYANA    
2Monkey

Style
1st PARI 08.08.2005 4599 MP    

2nd PRINKA 25.09.2006 4600 Delhi H    
3rd Harkomal Kaur 23.09.2006 4601 PUNJAB    
3rd RZIA 24.05.2005 4602 BIHAR    

3Eagle Style 1st SANGEETA 16.09.2006 4603 UP    
2nd LAXMI 23.08.2005 4604 HARYANA    
3rd Veoleena Talkudar 20.04.2006 4605 ASSAM    
3rd Komalpreet kaur 08.09.2006 4606 PUNJAB    

4Tiger style 1st Susmita Haloi 10.04.2005 4607 ASSAM    
2nd PIHU 13.09.2005 4608 MH    
3rd Harshdeep Kaur 16.10.2005 4609 PUNJAB    
3rd PALAK 24.12.2005 4610 UP    

5Single Stick 1st SUNANA 12.10.2006 4611 BIHAR    
2nd HARAM 16.08.2005 4612 HARYANA    
3rd RUHANI 19.06.2005 4613 M.P    
3rd SUHANI 03.04.2006 4614 UP    

6Double Stick 1st GURJEET KAUR 08.05.2005 4615 PUNJAB    
2nd RAGHVI 17.11.2005 4616 HARYANA    
3rd KVITA 28.02.2006 4617 UP    
3rd MONIKA 23.09.2006 4618 MH    

7Sword 1st HUSINA 26.07.2006 4619 BIHAR    
2nd Preet Kaur 04.12.2007 4620 PUNJAB    
3rd HUSHAN 24.12.2005 4621 HARYANA    
3rd NITIKA 12.10.2006 4622 UP    

8Spare 1st ROHNI 16.08.2005 4623 MH    
2nd Jaya Dubey 15.09.2004 4624 UP    
3rd Dipali Daimary 01.01.2004 4625 ASSAM    
3rd JANGIR KAUR 03.09.2005 4626 PUNJAB    

         

         

  
Above-19 Boy's

     

       

         
         

Sr.
No.

Kung-Fu-
Wushu
Patterns

PositionNames D.O.B. Certificate
No.

State/Unit
   

1Snake Style 1st SOURAV 12.03.2002 4627 MH    
2nd Rahul Raj 23.07.2003 4628 HARYANA    
3rd AMAN DEEP SINGH 13.05.2002 4629 PUNJAB    
3rd TARNAV 18.03.2001 4630 BIHAR    

2Monkey
Style

1st RAM 14.07.2000 4631 UP    

2nd MANAV 18.06.2001 4632 MH    
3rd Shahzad Singh 21.05.2003 4633 PUNJAB    
3rd Jitumoni Majumdar 17.09.2002 4634 ASSAM    

3Eagle Style 1st Manan Lonankan 05.12.2004 4635 ASSAM    
2nd NAMAN 15.09.2001 4636 BIHAR    
3rd Nabha Jyoti Medani 08.02.1999 4637 Manipur    
3rd Mukut Rabha 18.11.2004 4638 Tripura    

4Tiger Style 1st Harihan Sai Kaleta 10.01.2004 4639 ASSAM    
2nd ROHIT 17.07.2000 4640 HARYANA    



3rd Debashish Barpujri 18.06.2006 4641 Mizoram    
3rd Mithun Moran 01.04.2004 4642 Arunachal

Pardesh    

5Single Stick 1st Raytham 16.05.2000 4643 PUNJAB    
2nd Lakhyajit Moran 15.09.2003 4644 Arunachal

Pardesh    

3rd Ujjal Burgohan 06.06.2004 4645 ASSAM    
3rd AshrafulHaque 10.03.2004 4646 Sikkam    

6Double Stick 1st Paramjit Singh 22.03.2001 4647 PUNJAB    
2nd David Kr Roy 19.07.2004 4648 ASSAM    

3rd BILASH 01.09.2003 4649 BIHAR    
3rd ABHIJOT 04.07.2002 4650 HARYANA    

7Sword 1st ROHIT 03.06.2003 4651 Himachal    
2nd ANAM 06.05.2001 4652 MH    
3rd Sukhbir Singh 22.06.2000 4653 Delhi    
3rd Jaskirat Singh 24.11.2002 4654 PUNJAB    

8Spare 1st Owais Mehraj 25.12.2003 4655 J&K    
2nd Arjed Ali 21.09.2001 4656 ASSAM    
3rd HARBHAJAN 13.06.2001 4657 PUNJAB    
3rd VIKAS 18.05.2000 4658 HARYANA    

         
  

Above-19 Girl's
     

      

         
Sr.
No.

Kung-Fu-
Wushu
Patterns

PositionNames D.O.B. Certificate
No.

State/Unit
   

1Snake Style 1st Sati 17.10.1999 4659 Delhi    
2nd RADHIKA 05.09.2000 4660 UP    
3rd HARNOOR 08.02.2002 4661 PUNJAB    
3rd RASHMI 10.12.2002 4662 HARAYNA    

2Monkey
Style

1st ARANVI 14.09.2000 4663 MH    

2nd MANYA 17.09.2001 4664 Delhi    
3rd ASHVI 16.05.2002 4665 UP    
3rd REEVA 21.05.2000 4666 BIHAR    

3Eagle Style 1st Mitali Gohain 25.12.1998 4667 ASSAM    
2nd RANCHI 21.07.2000 4668 HARAYNA    
3rd PRINKYA 13.10.2001 4669 BIHAR    
3rd DEEPIKA 18.07.2002 4670 MH    

4Tiger style 1st Deepamoni Kalita 18.02.2001 4671 ASSAM    
2nd HUSAN PREET

KAUR
06.05.2001 4672 PUNJAB    

3rd TAMANA 22.06.2000 4673 HARAYNA    
3rd Jaya 24.11.2002 4674 MP    

5Single Stick 1st DWAHNI 25.12.2003 4675 UP    
2nd JUHI 15.09.2004 4676 BIHAR    
3rd ALIA 01.01.2004 4677 MH    
3rd SEETA 19.10.2000 4678 Delhi    

6Double Stick 1st BHUPINDER KAUR 20.03.2003 4679 PUNJAB    
2nd REEGMA 07.12.1999 4680 BIHAR    
3rd SUNITA 21.11.2003 4681 MH    
3rd SHAHLA 19.08.2000 4682 UP    

7Sword 1st GURNOOR 14.07.2000 4683 HARAYNA    
2nd PIHU 18.06.2001 4684 DELHI    
3rd TRNAV 21.05.2003 4685 MH    



3rd HIMANSHI 17.09.2002 4686 UP    
8Spare 1st Jonmani Baro 01.01.2003 4687 UP    

2nd SONIA 27.09.2000 4688 ASSAM    
3rd Priyanka Nath 21.03.2003 4689 MH    
3rd Maniya Kanwari 01.01.1995 4690 BIHAR    

         

         
         
         
         

 President   Finance secretary  General  Secretary    




